

ITEM NO.116

COURT NO.8

SECTION XVI

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1117 OF 2007

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RENUKA BALA MAITY

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 12972 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/05/2008 This Appeal & petition were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s) Mrs. K. Amreshwari, Sr. adv.

Mrs. Asha G. Nair, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, adv

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Brij Bhusan, Adv.

Mr. P. Ramesh, adv.

Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Put up after summer vacation.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(P.S. Tyagi)
Court Master

ITEM NO.116

COURT NO.8

SECTION XVI

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1117 OF 2007

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RENUKA BALA MAITY

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 12972 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/05/2008 This Appeal & petition were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s) Mrs. K. Amreshwari, Sr. adv.
Mrs. Asha G. Nair, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, adv

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Brij Bhusan, Adv.

Mr. P. Ramesh, adv.
Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Put up after summer vacation.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(P.S. Tyagi)
Court Master